The dream about the time | was in a meadow... PDF

The dream about the time | was in a meadow...  R12804.35 ex. vat

e




Full title: "The dream about the time | was in a meadow of pink and green foliage and flowers. | was
wearing that chessboard dress again and in the sky was a huge flower made of more versions of me
and my dress. It was big enough to be a cloud or a spaceship. | held my hand in this position again,
holding a single hand-drawn flower. | must have picked it from another meadow, in another dream.”

Frame

Medium

Location
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

Fully archival two tone aluminium veneer frame, half
green, half pink

Mixed Media (Linocut, Paper Lithography, Chine
Collage)

Johannesburg, South Africa
76.50 cm

55.70 cm

76.5

55.7

Natalie Paneng

2023




