



The dream about the time I was in a meadow...

R 12,804.35 ex. vat





Full title: "The dream about the time I was in a meadow of pink and green foliage and flowers. I was wearing that chessboard dress again and in the sky was a huge flower made of more versions of me and my dress. It was big enough to be a cloud or a spaceship. I held my hand in this position again, holding a single hand-drawn flower. I must have picked it from another meadow, in another dream."

Frame	Fully archival two tone aluminium veneer frame, half green, half pink
Medium	Mixed Media (Linocut, Paper Lithography, Chine Collage)
Location	Johannesburg, South Africa
Height	76.50 cm
Width	55.70 cm
Artwork Height	76.5
Artwork Width	55.7
Artist	Natalie Paneng
Year	2023

